
FOOD & DRINKS.

WHAT’S ON
MON | $16 CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

T U E  | $16 FISH & CHIPS
WED | $16 CHICKEN BURGER
THU | $18 BEEF BURGER

HAPPY HOUR
MON - FRI  |  4PM TIL 6PM

BEERS & WINES

SATURDAY

PINTS
APEROL SPRITZ

$6
$8
$12

2PM TIL 4PM

GRIFTER PINTS
NEWTOWNER PINTS
APEROL SPRITZ

$10
$10
$12

SUNDAY
ALL DAY

GUINNESS PINTS$10

BURGER + DRINK$25

COCKTAILS

10% SURCHAGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

BOOK YOUR NEXT FUCTION WITH US

| COPORATE | ENGAGEMENT | BIRTHDAYS | PRIVATE |

INFO@UNIVERSALHOTELS.COM.AU

TEL (02) 8080 7095

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Sparkling Brut & Soda

CHAMBORD SPRITZ
Chambord, Sparkling Brut, 
Elderflower Syrup & Lemonade

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Citron, Cointreau, 
Cranberry & Lime

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahula, Coffee & Sugar 
Syrup

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka, Chambord, Licor 43 & 
Pineapple Juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka, Gin, White Rum, 
Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon Juice 
& Cola

LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka, Soho Lychee, Lemon Juice

MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointreau, Sugar Syrup 
& Lime

MOJITO
White Rum, Mint, Sugar Syrup & 
Lime

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari & Sweet Vermouth

OLD FASHIONED
Maker’s Mark, Bitters & Sugar 
Syrup

$19

$19

$19

$19

$20

$20

$20

$19

$19

$19

$20



DRINKS
SPARKLING
STONEFISH BRUT 
South Australia              

$8.5 $40CHIPS (GF / V) 
Served with aioli  

SWEET POTATO CHIPS (GF / V) 
Served with aioli  

GARLIC BREAD (3)

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (3)

CHICKEN WINGS 
Crispy chicken wings

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS
Crispy chicken wings with 
chilli spice mix 

SALT & PEPPER SQUID (GF) 
Served with aioli  

SPICY SALT & PEPPER SQUID (GF)
Served with aioli  

SHARED
$10

$12

$10

$12

$12

$12

$18

$18

FOOD

SPAGHETTI BOSCAIOLA
Bacon, mushroom, shallots & cream 

SPAGHETTI CHILLI GARLIC PRAWN
King prawns, tomato, chilli, garlic, 
parmesan and parsley 

Gluten free pasta add +$2
Extra pasta add +$5

PASTA
$20

$27

CAESAR SALAD (GF ON REQUEST) 
Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, croutons 
and parmesan 

SCHNITZEL CAESAR SALAD 
Chicken schnitzel, cos lettuce, 
crispy bacon, croutons, parmesan and 
caesar dressing 

THAI BEEF SALAD (GF) 
Char-grilled sirloin steak, salad mix, 
cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, 
homemade Thai salad dressing 

SALADS
$19

$24

$28

ANGUS BEEF BURGER 
Prime Angus beef patty, tasty cheese, 
caramelised onion, mixed lettuce, 
tomato & BBQ sauce, served with chips

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER
Grilled chicken thigh, tasty cheese, mix 
lettuce, tomato and chilli mayo 

ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH CHIPS

BURGERS
$20

$18

FISH & CHIPS
Battered fish fillets served with tartare 
sauce, lemon, chips and salad 

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 
Served with chips, salad, lemon and 
choice of gravy, mushroom or 
peppercorn sauce 

PARMI ADD +$3 

STEAK SANDWICH W/ CHIPS
Grilled rump steak, tasty cheese, 
caramelised onions, tomato, mix lettuce 
and BBQ sauce. 

RUMP STEAK 250G 
Served with chips or mash potato & salad, 
with choice of gravy, mushroom or 
peppercorn sauce

GRAIN FED MSA BINDAREE 250G SIRLOIN (GF)
Served with chips or mash potato and 
salad with choice of gravy, mushroom or 
peppercorn sauce 

PUB CLASSICS
$22

$22

$22

$26

$30

CHIPS

MASHED POTATO

GARDEN SALAD 

GRAVY 

MUSHROOM & PEPPER SAUCE

SIDES
$4

$5

$6

$2

$3

ROSE
STONEFISH ROSE
Margaret River, WA

BRISE MARITIME ROSE
Mediterranée, FR

$9

$11

$40

$52

$15

$18

WHITE
STONEFISH CHARDONNAY
Limestone Coast, SA
	       
STONEFISH SAUVIGNON BLANC
Limestone Coast, SA	
	
GARFISH MOSCATO
McLaren Vale, SA		

GRANT BURGE PINOT GRIGIO
Barossa Valley, SA

LOST TURTLE SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, NZ

$14

$14

$15

$15

$20

$8.5

$8.5

$9

$9

$12

$40

$40

$42

$42

$58

RED
STONEFISH CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Limestone Coast, SA	

STONEFISH MERLOT
Limestone Coast, SA

GRANT BURGE BENCHMARK SHIRAZ
Barossa Valley, SA
		
WICKED THORN PINOT NOIR
Grampians, VIC

CONCERTO SHIRAZ
Barossa Valley, SA

$8.5

$8.5

$9.5

$10

$14

$14

$15.5

$16.5

$40

$40

$45

$48

$59


